CLINTON TOWN COUNCIL MEETING
JUNE 23 2021
7:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

FLAG SALUTE

ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: Regular meeting May 26, 2021
Regular meeting June 9, 2021

APPROVAL OF MONTHLY REPORTS — MAY - WWTP
PUBLIC COMMENTS

MAYOR’S COMMENTS

FEE WAIVER — CLINTON FIRE DEPARTMENT - ROOF

RESOLUTION #105-21 - ADDENDUM TO REDEVELOPERS AGREEMENT
with OLD URBAN RENEWAL ASSOCIATES LLC

RESOLUTION #111-21 - EXECUTION OF DEVELOPER’S AGMT AND SEWER AGMT

RESOLUTION #112-21 - EXECUTION OF ADDENDUM TO REDEVELOEPRS AGMT AND
ESCROW with OLD 22 URBAN RNEWAL ASSOCIATES

RESOLUTION #108-21 — LIQUOR LICENSE CLINTON HOLIDAY INN
RESOLUTION #109-21 - CHAPTER 159

RESOLUTION #110-21 - LIQUOR LICENSE CLINTON HOUSE

PUBLIC HEARING ORDINANCE #21-18 — ADDITION TO POLICE DEPARTMENT
CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS OF COUNCIL

STANDBY AND OVERTIME

PAYMENT OF BILLS

EXECUTIVE SESSION — IF NECESSARY

ADJOURNMENT 6/ 22/21



